
United States District Court 

District of Massachusetts 

Notice of Electronic Filing  

 

The following transaction was entered on 1/15/2021 at 3:46 PM EST and filed on 1/15/2021  

Case Name:  Regis et al v William Gross, et al. 

Case Number: 1:19-cv-10527-IT 

Filer:  

Document Number: 85(No document attached)  

Docket Text:  

Judge Indira Talwani: ELECTRONIC ORDER: granting the parties' Joint Motion 
[84]. The settlement to be paid by the City of Boston to Jean and Verlande Regis 
on behalf of all Plaintiffs, as outlined in the Settlement Agreement [84-1], is 
hereby approved. (Kelly, Danielle)  

 

1:19-cv-10527-IT Notice has been electronically mailed to:  

 

Hugh R. Curran     hcurran@bletzerlaw.com 

 

Ruth A. Bourquin     rbourquin@aclum.org 

 

Edward F. Whitesell, Jr     edward.whitesell@boston.gov 

 

Joshua L. Solomon     jsolomon@psdfirm.com, lhoyle@psdfirm.com 

 

Evan C. Ouellette     EOuellette@bhpklaw.com, smacy@bhpklaw.com 

 

Nicole M. O'Connor (Terminated)     nicole.oconnor@boston.gov 

 

Danielle L. Nudelman-McGonigle     dnudelman@bletzerlaw.com 

 

Lauren A. Riddle     lriddle@psdfirm.com 

 

1:19-cv-10527-IT Notice will not be electronically mailed to:  
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